The recommendations provided in the Service Report are expressed according to professional standards in order to ensure their clear evaluation, in 

accordance with the regulations and best practices in force at the date of issue of the Service Report.  

4.8. The total, cumulative liability of MXNS Expert Partner België will never exceed two thousand and five hundred (2,500) euros per Label Check.  

4.9. MXNS Expert Partner België liability due to corruption, destruction or loss of the Customers’ labels, reports, files, information, documents or other 

information carriers is excluded, Unless they are caused by gross negligence or intentional misconduct on the part of MXNS Expert Partner België.